118

8.49
14.12

— EEETTHEN

26.21

37-52

39.06

24.24
40.00

|

42.50

45.51

47.13

54-35

44.18
45.51
46.01
46.01
49.22
52.01
52.56
55.36

Maalivahdit

Assit-Pelicans 5-2
6.2.21
Y: 14

— YT

2 min
2 min
2 min

1-0 yv

2 min
2 min

5-2yv, tm

2 min
2min
2min
2min
2 min
2 min
2min

2min

Torjunnat
11+5+9=25
9+7+14=30

Teemu Vuorisalo, A
Atte Mikinen, A
Iikka Kangasniemi, P

Peter Tiivola
(Nicolai Meyer,
Joe Morrow)
Jasse Ikonen
(Nicolai Meyer,
Jakob Stenqvist)
Antti Tyrviinen
(Topias Vilen)

Waltteri Mereld, P
Hannes Bjorninen, P

Jouka Juhola
(Samuli Aaltonen)
Sebastian Winnstrom
(Nicolai Meyer,

Peter Tiivola)

Joe Morrow
(Sebastian Wannstrom,
Jakob Stenqvist)
Hannes Bjorninen
(Jonatan Tanus,

Veeti Vainio)

Antti Tyrviinen, A
Hannes Bjorninen, P
Julius Bergman, P
Ty Rattie, A

Hannes Bjorninen, P
Teemu Vuorisalo, A
Joonas Jirvinen, A

Joonas Jarvinen, A

Linus Séderstrom, A
Jasper Patrikainen, P

(pois 54.17-54.35, 56.14-60.00)

Nimi M S R + - Aika
Aaltonen, Samuli [ 1 o 1 o 7:25

Appelgren, Niklas [ o o 1 o 13:11

Hirvonen, Roni o o o o 1 14:55
Ikonen, Jasse 1 o o 1 o 16:08
Jarvinen, Joonas o o 4 2 o 19:20
Juhola, Jouka 1 o o 1 o 11:28

Killinen, Lenni [} o o o o 10:05
Kotkansalo, Kasper o ) o o 1 18:36
Maikinen, Atte [} o 2 o o 9:12

Matinpalo, Nikolas o ) o o 1 14:23
Meyer, Nicolai [ 3 o 1 o 21:27
Morrow, Joe 1 1 o] o 0o 23:42
Niemi, Mika [} o o o 1 11:22
Rattie, Ty o o 2 o 1 13:40
Stenqvist, Jakob [ 2 o 1 o] 19:35
Tiivola, Peter 1 1 o o [} 20:47
Varttinen, Aleksi o) [} o ) [ 12:51
Vuorisalo, Teemu [ o 4 1 o 9:51

Wiénnstrom, Sebastian 1 1 o 1 o 22:31

Soderstrom, Linus

Tolvanen, Atte



